

Heyside Football Club

Manager / Coach Declaration

As the Manager / Coach of a Heyside Football Club team, I agree that all training equipment provided by Heyside FC, whether directly allocated or funded by the Club, must be returned in full or the associated cost be paid in full should I leave Heyside FC under any circumstances.

I understand that the training equipment belongs to Heyside FC only and not me or any individual related to any Heyside FC team.

I understand that not returning all training equipment provided or funded by Heyside FC within 7 days of leaving the club will be treated as theft and that I will be contacted by the respective authorities resulting in action being taken.

Full Name:	
Signature:	
Date:	













